ArtikelInummer Geborsteld
Omschrijving

Montagewijze
Mengkraan
Bedieningswijze

Met grepen

Aantal grepen

Met keramische schijven
Uivoering uitloop
Afm kraangat (mm.)
Aansluitmaat

Incl. flex. Slang
Materiaal

Bewerking

Gewicht KG.

afm. Verpakking (cm.)
Opmerking

1810101005

Keukenkraan alleen koud SMOOTH

Blad/kraangat
Nee
Hand

: Ja

1

: Ja

Draaibaar

: 30

1/2"
N.v.t.
RVS 304

. Geborsteld

1,4
54 x31x8

260.5

220
317.5

97.5

)3

32




